TUF- 2000M Ultrasonic Flow Module/ RTU
T h i s u l t r a s o n i c
m o d u l e i s i n l i n e
m e a s u r e m e n t f o r l o n g -
t e r m . T h e c o n v e r t o r a n d
t r a n s d u c e r a r e i n s t a l l e d
f i x i n g o n t h e p i p e , w i t h
t h e a d v a n t a g e s o f s m a l l

Consumption 1. 5W
Dimension 95*95*35MM(Convertor)
Ordering code
Flow
Transducer Diameter
Pipe
Material
Pressure
Cable
Length
Temperature
Transducer
TUF- 2000M- - DN mm - -- MPa ----- m --
TS- 2
TM- 1
TL- 1
TS- 2- HT
TM- 1- HT
TL- 1- HT
TC- 1
TC- 2
G
0 Carbon Steel
1 Stainless   Steel
2 Cast Iron
3 Glass   Fiber   reinforced
4 PVC
5 Cement
6 Others
None
CT- 1
TCT- 1
PCT- 1
SCT- 1
Example: TUF -2000M+TM -1+DN300+0+1 . 6MPa+ 10m+ PCT- 1
PS: Standard   confirguration = TUF -2000M (convertor)+TM- 1 + 5 M   cable   +Steel belt( DN200)+Couplant(1 pc)